
Beauty Section 

250

250
200

375

200

Eyebrows Threading

Forehead Threading 

Upper Lip Threading

Face Threading

Lower Lip Threading 
Chin Threading 200

Facial

4500

4500

3500

4500

Glow Active Peel (O3+ GA Peel) 1500

O3+ Whitening Facial 

O3+ Bridial Flow Facial / Vitamin C

Ozone Facial 

Anti-Aging Facial 

Polishing

4000

4500

6500

1500

Full Body Polishing (Anita’s Brand)

Full Body Polishing (Ozone Brand)

Full Body Polishing (2HK Gold Serum)

Hand Polishing Full

Leg Polishing Full 1500

Bleach 

Full Hand Bleach 1500

Full Leg Bleach 1500
Face Tan 1000

D Tan Full Body Bleach 2500
Face Bleach 800
Neck Bleach 800
D Tan Palm & Feet Bleach 1200

O3+ Bleach 850

Waxing

Essential Hald Hand Wax 450

Essential Half Leg Wax 550

Essential Full Hand Wax 750

Essential Full Leg Wax 850

RICA Full Hand Wax 800

RICA Full Leg Wax 1000

RICA Underarms Wax 400

RICA Side Lock wax 350

RICA Full Body Wax 4500
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800

800
1200

1200

1500

600

Manicure
Anita’s Spa Manicure 

Raga Spa Manicure 
O3+ Spa Manicure  
Ozone Spa Manicure 

Bombino Spa Manicure 

Normal Spa Manicure 

800

800
1200
1200

1500

Pedicure 

Anita’s Spa Pedicure 

Raga Spa Pedicure 
O3+ Spa Pedicure  
Ozone Spa Pedicure 

Bombino Spa Pedicure 
Normal Spa Pedicure 

Cleanup

O3+ Cleanup 2000

Ozone Cleanup 2000
Reach Gel Cleanup 1500

Body Massage

Foot & Head Massage

60 Mins 

2499

30 Mins
1499

60 Mins 30 Mins
Balinese Massage 
Balinese Massage is a full body, deep tissue
holistic treatment. Balinese massage uses a
combination of gentle stretches, acupressure,
reflexology, &  aroma therapy. 

24991499

Dead Sea Salt Massage
45 Mins 

3500
A full-body exfoliating using sea salt, cloves and
aroma therapy essential oil blend. Its light
buffing grains remove dead skin cells and
impurities from the surface. 

90 Mins 60 Mins
Deep Tissue- Full
Body Massage
Balinese Massage is a full body, deep
tissue holistic treatment. Balinese
massage uses a combination of gentle
stretches, acupressure, reflexology, &  
aroma therapy. 

39993499

45 Mins
2999

90 Mins 60 Mins
Thai Yoga Massage 

Thai massage includes various body
manipulations and stretching. It is a perfect
massage to energise.

34992499

90 Mins 60 Mins
Swedish Massage Full Body 

Swedish Massage is the most common form of
Massage. It involves long strokes of Muscle and
Tissue with light or medium-pressure.

35003000

90 Mins 60 Mins
Hot Stone Massage 

The deep penetrating heat of the stone is
particularly effective for relieving muscle tension,
rheumatic or arthritic conditions, multiple
sclerosis, back pain, etc.

39993499
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